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Description

199703050000
67571

03/05/1997
08:59:55

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE CROCKETT,
STANLEY O

3 148 Lot#:21 Book:3
Pg:148

199703100000
72971

03/10/1997
10:35:34

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

20 111 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:111

199703100000
72961

03/10/1997
10:35:33

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WICKLUM,
JUDITH

20 111 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:111

199703100000
72981

03/10/1997
10:35:36

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

20 111 199703100000
72961

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:111
Desc:1997-
07296

199703110000
76181

03/11/1997
01:02:10

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC MORT
CORP

13 39 199703110000
76171

Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:39
Desc:1997-
07617

199703110000
76171

03/11/1997
01:02:09

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
JOHNNY C

13 39 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:39

199703180000
83071

03/18/1997
01:29:36

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIELS,
STEPHEN D

21 50 Lot#:40
Book:21 Pg:50

199703180000
83081

03/18/1997
01:29:38

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

21 50 Lot#:40
Book:21 Pg:50

199703180000
83091

03/18/1997
01:29:39

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

21 50 199703180000
83071

Lot#:40
Book:21 Pg:50
Desc:1997-
08307

199704010000
99201

04/01/1997
11:09:54

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 86 199704010000
99191

Lot#:20
Book:14 Pg:86
Desc:1997-
09919

199704010000
99191

04/01/1997
11:09:53

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE WARLICK,
CHARLES
OWENS

14 86 Lot#:20
Book:14 Pg:86

199704210001
23271

04/21/1997
01:31:00

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE ASKELSON,
BRIAN M

20 58 Lot#:732
Book:20 Pg:58

199704210001
23281

04/21/1997
01:31:03

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

20 58 199704210001
23271

Lot#:732
Book:20 Pg:58
Desc:1997-
12327

199704230001
25161

04/23/1997
08:54:54

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE STRAUSS,
RICHARD
MARK

18 34 Lot#:312
Book:18 Pg:34

199706030001
71401

06/03/1997
09:13:29

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 43 199706030001
71391

Lot#:52 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43
Desc:1997-
17139



199706200001
94381

06/20/1997
01:09:36

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

20 16 Lot#:61
Book:20 Pg:16

199707020002
07401

07/02/1997
12:48:06

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE BRECKENRID
GE, JAMES D

9 83 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:83

199707020002
07421

07/02/1997
12:48:09

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK AND
TRUST CO

9 83 199707020002
07401

Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:83
Desc:1997-
20740

199707160002
24041

07/16/1997
03:33:58

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

11 23 199707160002
24031

Lot#:18
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:1997-
22403

199707300002
37961

07/30/1997
08:32:10

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HOWELL,
ROBERT W

19 43 Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43

199707300002
37971

07/30/1997
08:32:11

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 43 199706030001
71391

Lot#:62 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:43
Desc:1997-
17139 & 1997-
23796

199708010002
41701

08/01/1997
10:38:08

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE THEODORE,
GEORGE M

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199708010002
41711

08/01/1997
10:38:09

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708010002
41701

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:1997-
24170

199709080002
88311

09/08/1997
12:09:09

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSTON,
JAMES J

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199709240003
07571

09/24/1997
09:50:33

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGLYNN,
MATTHEW J

21 49 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:49

199709240003
07581

09/24/1997
09:50:35

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 49 199709240003
07571

Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:49
Desc:1997-
30757

199709290003
12291

09/29/1997
09:15:24

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENKNIGHT,
ROBERT C

199709290003
12321

09/29/1997
09:15:28

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

20 112 199709290003
12311

Lot#:18
Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:1997-
31231

199709300003
16451

09/30/1997
12:11:27

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANDLER,
MARVIN A JR

20 50 Lot#:240
Book:20 Pg:50

199709300003
16461

09/30/1997
12:11:29

FIRST
SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IMC
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 50 199709300003
16451

Lot#:240
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:1997-
31645


