Instrument #	1	Name	Party Role	Seq= 1,0; D	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199703050000 67571	03/05/1997 08:59:55	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROCKETT, STANLEY O			3	148		Lot#:21 Book:3 Pg:148
199703100000 72971	03/10/1997 10:35:34	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C			20	111		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:111
199703100000 72961	03/10/1997 10:35:33	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WICKLUM, JUDITH			20	111		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:111
199703100000 72981	03/10/1997 10:35:36	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			20	111	199703100000 72961	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:111 Desc:1997- 07296
199703110000 76181	03/11/1997 01:02:10	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORT CORP			13	39	199703110000 76171	Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:39 Desc:1997- 07617
199703110000 76171	03/11/1997 01:02:09	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JOHNNY C			13	39		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:39
199703180000 83071	03/18/1997 01:29:36	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIELS, STEPHEN D			21	50		Lot#:40 Book:21 Pg:50
199703180000 83081	03/18/1997 01:29:38	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C			21	50		Lot#:40 Book:21 Pg:50
199703180000 83091	03/18/1997 01:29:39	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			21	50	199703180000 83071	Lot#:40 Book:21 Pg:50 Desc:1997- 08307
199704010000 99201	04/01/1997 11:09:54	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP			14	86	199704010000 99191	Lot#:20 Book:14 Pg:86 Desc:1997- 09919
199704010000 99191	04/01/1997 11:09:53	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WARLICK, CHARLES OWENS			14	86		Lot#:20 Book:14 Pg:86
199704210001 23271	04/21/1997 01:31:00	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASKELSON, BRIAN M			20	58		Lot#:732 Book:20 Pg:58
199704210001 23281	04/21/1997 01:31:03	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD			20	58	199704210001 23271	Lot#:732 Book:20 Pg:58 Desc:1997- 12327
199704230001 25161	04/23/1997 08:54:54	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STRAUSS, RICHARD MARK			18	34		Lot#:312 Book:18 Pg:34
199706030001 71401	06/03/1997 09:13:29	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP			19	43	199706030001 71391	Lot#:52 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43 Desc:1997- 17139

		T	1_		I					
199706200001 94381	06/20/1997 01:09:36	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C		20	16		Lot#:61 Book:20 Pg:16
199707020002 07401	07/02/1997 12:48:06	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRECKENRID GE, JAMES D		9	83		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:83
199707020002 07421	07/02/1997 12:48:09	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK AND TRUST CO		9	83	199707020002 07401	Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:1997- 20740
199707160002 24041	07/16/1997 03:33:58	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP		11	23	199707160002 24031	Lot#:18 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:1997- 22403
199707300002 37961	07/30/1997 08:32:10	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HOWELL, ROBERT W		19	43		Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43
199707300002 37971	07/30/1997 08:32:11	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	IMC MORTGAGE CORP		19	43	199706030001 71391	Lot#:62 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:43 Desc:1997- 17139 & 1997- 23796
199708010002 41701	08/01/1997 10:38:08	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THEODORE, GEORGE M					Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199708010002 41711	08/01/1997 10:38:09	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP				199708010002 41701	Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:1997- 24170
199709080002 88311	09/08/1997 12:09:09	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSTON, JAMES J					Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199709240003 07571	09/24/1997 09:50:33	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGLYNN, MATTHEW J		21	49		Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:49
199709240003 07581	09/24/1997 09:50:35	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP		21	49	199709240003 07571	Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1997- 30757
199709290003 12291	09/29/1997 09:15:24	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENKNIGHT, ROBERT C					
199709290003 12321	09/29/1997 09:15:28	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO		20	112	199709290003 12311	Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:112 Desc:1997- 31231
199709300003 16451	09/30/1997 12:11:27	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANDLER, MARVIN A JR		20	50		Lot#:240 Book:20 Pg:50
199709300003 16461	09/30/1997 12:11:29	FIRST SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IMC MORTGAGE CORP		20	50	199709300003 16451	Lot#:240 Book:20 Pg:50 Desc:1997- 31645